2/3/2026

58POT

PENNY

QUARTERK

Regular

SPOTSPEC

Grand Totals

Wager Ty
5 SPOT

Totals:
PENNY

Totals:
QUARTERK
QUARTERK

Totals:
Regular
Regular

Totals:
SPOTSPEC
SPOTSPEC

Totals:

mOfNums

5

Spot Action cC

Ponnrt

Sales Winners Hold ntOfSales

$1.00 $0.00 $1.00 0.30

$1.00 $0.00 $1.00 0.30
$41.80 $11.00 $30.80 12.47
$41.80 $11.00 $30.80 12.47
$30.00 $1.50 $28.50 8.95
$10.00 $0.00 $10.00 2.98
$40.00 $1.50 $38.50 11.93
$162.00 $78.00 $84.00 48.31

$2.00 $0.50 $1.50 0.60
$164.00 $78.50 $85.50 48,91
$76.50 $119.35 ($42.85) 22.82
$12.00 $4.00 $8.00 3.58
$88.50 $123.35 ($34.85) 26.39
$335.30 $214.35 $120.95 100.00

tedReturn

0.80

1.00

0.94
0.94

0.78
0.76

0.58
0.56

ightedAve
0.00

0.12

0.08
0.03

0.38
0.00

0.13
0.02

0.77



