

2/3/2026

**Spot Action  
Report**

**CC**

	<u>Wager Ty</u>	<u>mOfNums</u>	<u>Sales</u>	<u>Winners</u>	<u>Hold</u>	<u>ntOfSales</u>	<u>tedReturn</u>	<u>ightedAve</u>
	5 SPOT	5	\$1.00	\$0.00	\$1.00	0.30	0.80	0.00
<b>5 SPOT</b>	<b>Totals:</b>		<b>\$1.00</b>	<b>\$0.00</b>	<b>\$1.00</b>	<b>0.30</b>		
	PENNY	8	\$41.80	\$11.00	\$30.80	12.47	1.00	0.12
<b>PENNY</b>	<b>Totals:</b>		<b>\$41.80</b>	<b>\$11.00</b>	<b>\$30.80</b>	<b>12.47</b>		
	QUARTERK	4	\$30.00	\$1.50	\$28.50	8.95	0.94	0.08
	QUARTERK	6	\$10.00	\$0.00	\$10.00	2.98	0.94	0.03
<b>QUARTERK</b>	<b>Totals:</b>		<b>\$40.00</b>	<b>\$1.50</b>	<b>\$38.50</b>	<b>11.93</b>		
	Regular	2	\$162.00	\$78.00	\$84.00	48.31	0.78	0.38
	Regular	3	\$2.00	\$0.50	\$1.50	0.60	0.76	0.00
<b>Regular</b>	<b>Totals:</b>		<b>\$164.00</b>	<b>\$78.50</b>	<b>\$85.50</b>	<b>48.91</b>		
	SPOTSPEC	3	\$76.50	\$119.35	(\$42.85)	22.82	0.58	0.13
	SPOTSPEC	4	\$12.00	\$4.00	\$8.00	3.58	0.56	0.02
<b>SPOTSPEC</b>	<b>Totals:</b>		<b>\$88.50</b>	<b>\$123.35</b>	<b>(\$34.85)</b>	<b>26.39</b>		
<b>Grand Totals</b>			<b>\$335.30</b>	<b>\$214.35</b>	<b>\$120.95</b>	<b>100.00</b>		<b>0.77</b>